
Business User Email Address Phone Number

404 England Street

Cambridge, WI 53523

134 Hilltop Dr

Fall River, WI 53932

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

25790 County Hwy X

Cashton, WI 54619

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

2208 Regent St

Madison, WI 53726

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

P.O. Box 78160

Baton Rouge, LA 70837

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Wensy 
Melendez wensy@amigo-construction.comAmigo Construction LLC (608) 279-0010

Melisa 
McAdams melisa@planetrecess.comPlanet Recess (225) 778-4700

Contract 8391

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Chris Roush bolandrecwi@mediacombb.netBoland Recreation (641) 485-1965

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

marty@dirtmonkeyexcavating.comDirt Monkey LLC (608) 317-3107Martin Leum

(608) 213-4009

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Tim Lacy tim@dwellhop.comDwellHop Construction

4/4/2019



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8391

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

2830 Dairy Drive

Madison, WI 53718

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329Peter Varquez

61

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Jared Omernik jomernik@scsengineers.comSCS Engineers (608) 216-7348

4/4/2019


